Embedded Solution
N
etw
orking
P
O
S
 / A

6V~36V
DC-IN
Ordering Information
. CI270C-2G-H16-00        2 x Realtek GbE, 1GB on board memory, no LVDS
. CI270C-2G-000-00        2 x Realtek GbE , SODIMM, no LVDS
. CI270C-TG-H16-00        2 x Realtek GbE, 1GB on board memory and LVDS, Touch
. CI270C-TG-000-00         2 x Realtek GbE, SODIMM, LVDS, Touch
. CI270CW-TG-H16-00     2 x Realtek GbE, 1GB on board memory, Wide Range DC-IN